Product Specifications
Thermo Scientific
Abgene® Multisip™ Plugs
Enhanced Materials. Thermo Scientific
Abgene Multisip Plugs are made of an
advanced thermoplastic elastomer that offers
excellent chemical resistance and low vapor
transmission rates, minimizing evaporation

Cap Compatibility	 96-format Thermo Scientific Matrix® and Abgene Storage Tubes
Cap Width	 7 or 10 mm
Ordering Guide
Item No.	 Description	 Qty
AB-0972	 Abgene Multisip Split Septum Plugs, 7 mm, Bulk	 1000 plugs/case
AB-1174	 Abgene 96-Format Multisip Septum Plugs, 7 mm	 10 trays of 96 plugs/case
AB-1065	 Abgene Multisip Split Septum Plugs, 10 mm, Bulk	 1000 plugs/case
AB-1227	 Abgene Multisip Cap-It Application Tool 	 Each
AB-1173/1	 Abgene Multisip Applicator, includes Abgene Multisip Applicator Adapter for use with Abgene 1.2 ml Tubes	 Each
AB-1173/2	 Abgene Multisip Applicator, includes Abgene Multisip Applicator Adapter for use with Abgene 0.65 ml Tubes	 Each
AB-1302	 Abgene Multisip Applicator Adapter for use with Abgene 1.2 ml Tubes	 Each
AB-1303	 Abgene Multisip Applicator Adapter for use with Abgene 0.65 ml Tubes	 Each
P-
20
08
-0